- T— N

)

L1948

FORM 0-105 < )
X Mot 8, \WOTTIR,
NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION C6MMISSON
Santa Fe, New Mexico -
WELL RECORD
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Pe, New Mexico, er its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Pollow instructions in the
Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 6840 ACRES UNTIL FORM C-106 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
LOOATE WiySras and Watkins Box 464,  Artesia, New Mexico
>, m% 10 1
Stm Company or Operator = S“ Address ‘93
Wi in E Sec I (NI
29K e Patitey- Track Eddy
R 1650.. . N.M.P. M 1650. Field, Sec. 1C o County.
Well 1S feet south of the Noghqggé’and..........‘...........;Ieet west of the Easﬁ'me of...
If State land the oil and gas lease is No Assignment No
If patented land the owner is AdAress.......ooeeeeeceect e
y )
If Government lanJ mmﬁﬁtkm’ Address Box 46" Artegia, v Mex ¢
The Lessee is August 15 49 Address October 4 49
Drilling commenced Jones. .Drilling... Drilling was completed Box 464, Artesia,ghi. Wex.
Name of drilling contractor. y AQATESS. .oeeeeeeeeeemeeeeee e aeene
Elevation above sea level at top of casing feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
1643 1743 omL saNDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to....... No. 4, from 7+ U
No. 2, from to No. 5, from L« TSR
No. 3, from to.. No. 6, from L 7 T
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and élevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from to feet. s
No. 2, from to feet. ...
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to et et
CASING RECORD
WEIGHT THREADS KIND OF CUT & FILLED PERFORATED
8 MAKE AMOUN SHOE FROM PURPOSE
A 8 PB) FPQT | PER INCH 3&? 1 FROM TO
Ad 20 1b, 1605
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
'SIZE OF | 81ZE OF NO. SACKS
cagNG W% SP‘E. WT METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED

av ™ 1605 £t HNE 25 Halliburton

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length ‘ Depth Set..... e,

Adapters — Material Size et eemaen et maae et ens e e e e seann

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

XPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED R IR QUANTITY l DATE OR TREATRD | DEPTH CLEANED OUT

|

Results of shooting or chemical treatment...Pgg4ed-45 bble;-of-0i)-in-24-hours-on-swabbing and ...
flowing tests.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from......... feet to feet
Cable tools were used from............... b A—— feet to feet, and from feet to - feev
PRODUCTION
Put to producing...Qeteober-4y--1949 19
The production of the first 24 hours was 45 barrels of fluid of which........... 100.....% was 0il; .o %
emulsion; ..o.cooeecenece- % water; and........ccocueeeen.. % sediment. Gravity, Be 38
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
......................... - By--Stewart. ... ccoes oo, Driller , Driller
......................... Gy--Vo--Eldller . Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE
I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records.

bl

Subscribed and sworn to before me this A9

day of Qe taber 19..49.

/4
Notary Public Representing................ Jones and fatkirce .

Company or Operator

My Commission expires P A 2 Address........ Box-464,-artesis, New Mexico. . ... -




FORMATION RECORD

FROM

|

Flugged bhck to 1743

T0 . FORMATION
40 40 Calechie
90 50 Calechie
298 208 R. Rock and Gyp.
305 7 Salt
420 115 Satl
610 190 Salt
805 195 Salt
940 135 Salt
1020 80 Salt
1040 20 Anhyd,
1140 100 Anhyd,
1220 ! 80 Anhyd,
1310 | 90 Anhyd,
1360 45 Anhyd.
1410 50 Anhyd. and R, Shale
1490 ’ 80 Anhyd,
1570 80 Anhyd,
1605 35 Anhyd,
1635 30 Anhyd,
1710 75 Anhyd, and Sand
1721 11 Lime
1755 34 Lime
1760 5 sand
1766 6 Lime
1780 14 Show of 0il
1790 10 Pink Line
1814 24 Lize, little free oil at 1800
1826 12 Lime
1832 é grey lime
1850 18 Lime
1882 32 Lime
1907 25 Line
1017 10 Sardy Lime
1935 18 sandy lire
1953 18 Lime
1999 46 li-e
2043 4l Lime
2068 25 lime
2093 25 Sandy Lire
2105 12 Lime
2125 20 Pink Lipe
2130 5 Pink Lime
2135 5 Pink Lime
2158 23 Pink Lime
217 13 Grey lime
2183 12 Grey lLime
2220 37 Grey Lime
2247 27 Grey sand
2263 16 sand . .
2284 21 Lime a3 .8
2332 48 grey lime, sandy REEN NI
2344 12 Grey lime
2379 35 Lime
24,36 57 Sandy lime, show of dead oil (2379-2401)
244 8 Grey lime
2467 23 Line g
2485 9 Sandy shale ’ E
2505 20 Lime
2525 20 Top sand
2560 35 Sandy lime
2586 26 Brown Lime
2596 10 Brown lime, grey sandy lime
2628 32 grey lima, sandy
2635 7 Brown lime
2660 25 grey sandy lime
2675 15 | grey lime and sand
2687 12 Grey Live
2750 63 Brown lime
2758 8 Sandy Lime
2786 28 Brown Lime
2792 6 Sandy Lime
2815 23 Grey lime
2830 15 lime -
2846 16 Sand and Lime
2855 9 Grey sandy lime
2878 23 Browm lime
2905 27 Grey lime
2927 22 Grey sand and lime
2955 28 . grey lime
2972 17 ' Brown lime
2989 17 Grey lime
3002 i 13 Grey, sand
3040 2 38 Brown lime, sandy
'Total DCpth‘




